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Probability - Coins (1), All Specific, To
Fraction

What is the chance of
flipping tails on this
coin?
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What is the chance of
flipping tails on this
coin?
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What is the chance of
flipping tails on this
coin?
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What is the chance of
flipping heads on this
coin?
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What is the chance of
flipping tails on this
coin?
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What is the chance of
flipping heads on this
coin?
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What is the chance of
flipping tails on this
coin?

F Ny
y .
3
fl i
u, )
A\ )

\ 1,
Y\ J
iy #
S

What is the chance of
flipping tails on this
coin?
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2
3
3
3
2
3
3
7
3
7
2
6
3
5
3
7

1 of 1


https://www.mobius.academy/

